(1)CD MECHANISM MODULE SECTION PARTS LIST

CDX-P1230S

Mark No. Description Part No. Mark MNo. Description Part No.
1 Screw CBA1369 46 Arm CNC6799
2 CD Core Unit See Contrast table(2) 47 Holder CNCE819
3 Connector{CN70Q1) CKS51968 48 Holder CNCe827
4 Connector{CN801) CKS3484 49 Spacer CNM4879
5 Cennector{CN101) CKS53486 50 Sheet CNM5118
6 Pickup Unit{Service) CXX1235 51 Sheet CNM5020
T Screw IMS26P040FMC 52 PCB CNP4205
8 Screw JFZ17P0O20FNI 53 Spring CBL1319
9 Screw{M2x2.5) CBA1037 54 Screw CBA1387

10 esees 55 PCB CNP4382
11 Screw(M2x2.5) CBA1077 56 PCB CNP4453
12 Screw(M2x25) CBA1085 57 Bearing CNR1415
13 seses 58 Belt CNT1053
14 Screw(M2x4) CBA1176 59 Photo Transistor{Q851) PT4800

15 Screw CBA1229 60 Gear CNV4403
16 Screw(M2=4) CBA1362 61 Gear CNV4404
17 Washer CBF1002 62 Gear CNV44086
18 Washer CBF1038 63 Cover CNV4411
19 Spring CBH1822 64 Holder CNV4412
20 esees 65 Gear CNV4416
21 Spring CBH1827 66 Gear CNV4417
22 Spring CBH1828 67 Rail{White} CNV4419
23 Spring CBH1829 68 Rail{Black) CNV4420
24 Spring CBH1853 89 Clamper CNV4421
25 Spring CBH1854 70 Lever CNV4422
26 Spring CBH1867 71 Gear CNV4423
27 Spring CBH1868 72 Gear CNWV4827
28 Spring CBH1891 73 Rack CNV4828
29 Spring CBH1892 T4 Arm CNV4426
30 Spring CBH1919 75 Arm CNV4430
31 Spring CBH1930 76 Arm CNV4511
32 Spring CBH1931 77 Guide CNV4597
33 Spring CBL1241 78 Arm CNV4670
34 Spring CBL1242 79 Guide CNV4722
35 Spring CBL1249 80 Screw CLA2786
36 seees 81 Motor UnitiM854)Carriage} CXA9131
37 Shaft CLAZ2852 82 Chassis Unit CXB2245
38 Arm CNCB181 83 Bracket Unit CXB2261
39 Lever CNC6194 84 Plate Unit CXB2262
40 Bracket CNC6292 85 Motor UnitiM8531{Tray] CXA9139
41 Lever CNC6534 86 Motor UnitiM8BZ}{ELV} CXB1077
42 Lever CNC6535 87 Chassis CXB2268
43 Lever CNC6536 88 Bracket Unit CXA921
44 Holder CNC7449 89 Damper Unit CXAT159
45 Cover CNC7452 90 Lever Unit CXB2273



